DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SHOWMAN OPTICIANS LIMITED
SHOWME LTD

SHOWOFF DISPLAY LIMITED
SHOWSCAN LIMITED

SHOWSTORM LIMITED

SHOWTIME LIMITED

SHOW TIME (EA) LIMITED

SHOW TIME (EA) LIMITED

SHR UK LTD

SHRALEYBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHRALEYBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHRAWLEY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
SHRAYA LIMITED

SHREDHOUSE LIMITED

SHRED-IT LIMITED

SHRED-IT LIMITED

SHRED-RIGHT LIMITED
SHRED-RIGHT LIMITED

SHREE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SHREE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SHREE HARI LIMITED

SHREE INVESTMENTS LTD

SHREEJI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHREEJI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHREE LAKSHMI LIMITED
SHREENATHJI UK LIMITED

SH RESOURCING LTD

SHREWSBURY CAR PARKS LIMITED
SHREWSBURY DRAPERS HOLY CROSS
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY DRAPERS HOLY CROSS
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY DRAPERS HOLY CROSS
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY DRAPERS HOLY CROSS
LIMITED

SHREWSBURY MOTORS SERVICES LTD
SHREWSBURY SOLE CARE LIMITED
SHREYAS TELECOM LIMITED
SHRIJI ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SHRI RAM CHANDRA MISSION UK

SHROPSHIRE AFFORDABLE HOMES NO 2 LTD

SHROPSHIRE AND WEST MIDLANDS
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

SHROPSHIRE BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE CARE LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE CEILINGS AND PARTITIONS

LTD

SHROPSHIRE CHIMNEY SWEEPING LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE EDUCATION AND
CONFERENCE CENTRE
SHROPSHIRE EDUCATION AND
CONFERENCE CENTRE
SHROPSHIRE EDUCATION AND
CONFERENCE CENTRE
SHROPSHIRE LOGISTICS LIMITED

01418822
07132886
03118214
02229991
06781684
03805161
05211796
05211796
06626885
04874670
04874670
06413060
07341672
03952298
04047194
04047194
07363929
07363929
06933505
06933505
05428677
06389875
07045017
07045017
06820895
05899024
07154729
06672664
07000798

07000798
07000798
07000798
07148032
04704661
06421366
06451026
06767140
06984949
02073471
02137525
06741916
05163004

04658312
03795755

03795755

03795755

06935153

01/09/2010
03/09/2010
07/09/2010
06/09/2010
03/09/2010
02/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
03/09/2010
06/09/2010
02/09/2010
02/09/2010
02/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
01/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010

06/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
03/09/2010
02/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
03/09/2010
02/09/2010
02/09/2010
06/09/2010

06/09/2010
02/09/2010

02/09/2010
02/09/2010

06/09/2010

SHROPSHIRE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SHROPSHIRE ORNITHOLOGICAL SOCIETY
2005

SHROPSHIRE ROAD SWEEPERS LIMITED
SHROPSHIRE STOVE AND CHIMNEY
CENTRE LIMITED

THE SHRUBBERY NURSING HOME LIMITED
SHSC LIMITED

SHSC LIMITED

SH TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
SHUBIZ LIMITED

SHUFFLE 720 LIMITED

SHUFF SOLUTIONS LTD

SHULMANS LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
SHUMBI LTD

SHURMER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
S. HURST ELECT LIMITED

S. HURST ELECT LIMITED
SHUTHONGER HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SHUTOO LIMITED

SHUTTER DOORS UK (2000) LIMITED
SHUTTERSINC LIMITED
SHUTTLESOUND LIMITED
SHUTTLESOUND LIMITED

SHYAM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SHYNER LIMITED

SHYNER LIMITED

S.I.S. GROUP LIMITED

SIAC TETBURY STEEL LIMITED

SIAC WIND ENERGY (UK) LIMITED
SIAFU LIMITED

SIAFU SOLUTIONS LTD.

SIAFU SOLUTIONS LTD.

S. I. A. M. S. LIMITED

SIAM BOLTON LIMITED

SIANIPAR LIMITED

SIANIPAR LIMITED

SIAN PATTENDEN LTD

SIAN PATTENDEN LTD

SIAN PENNER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SIAN PENNER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SIANTI TRADING (UK) LTD

SIANYA LIMITED

S.I.A. SECURITY AND FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LTD

S.I.A. SECURITY AND FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LTD

SIATA INVESTMENTS LTD

SIATA INVESTMENTS LTD

S.I.A. TRAINING ACADEMY LIMITED
SIA2 LIMITED

SIA2 LIMITED

SIBAH LONDON LIMITED

S.I.B. AIR CONDITIONING &
MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMIT

02611110

05322294

01680582
03983362

03516964
07363830
07363830
03306197
03561287
06685825
05816191
03251455
06986301
02874553
04867615
04867615
06995795

06037047
03884465
05946188
01640564
01640564
06685032
06264750
06264750
01910659
01050158
06715332
05491151
05910987
05910987
06275709
06769551
06988341
06988341
04494202
04494202
04873108
04873108
05919404
04950949
07362226

07362226

04521497
04521497
06852918
07367431
07367431
06331227
05288298

06/09/2010
02/09/2010

06/09/2010
02/09/2010

01/09/2010
02/09/2010
02/09/2010
01/09/2010
02/09/2010
03/09/2010
06/09/2010
02/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
02/09/2010

02/09/2010
03/09/2010
03/09/2010
03/09/2010
03/09/2010
07/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
06/09/2010
07/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/09/2010
02/09/2010
02/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
04/09/2010
03/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010

07/09/2010
07/09/2010
06/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
07/09/2010
03/09/2010



